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Summer Mixed Greensome
15" July 2018

Results

Deb Anthony — Michael Wilson
Anne Hrycak — Barry Winterbottom
Anne Cowan — Richard Worrall

Gill Mottershaw — Michael Boulton
Vicki Forecast — Roland Mottershaw
Linda Winterbottom — Phil Hrycak
Yvonne Wilson — lan Forecast

Helen Boulton — Alan Turner

Score
39
36
32
32
28
26
25
22



